
Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 2 $65.00 Birdie on 5, Birdie on 10

Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael 1 $32.00 Birdie on 14

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 1 $32.00 Birdie on 17

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 1 $32.00 Birdie on 1

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 1 $32.00 Birdie on 2

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $32.00 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $225.00Total Purse Allocated: $225.00

HoleHole ParPar ScoreScore WonWon TieTie

1 5 4 Dostal, Charles

2 3 2 Woodard, Kevin

3 4 4 Crawford, Michael, Jones, Dakota and 1 other

4 4 4 Anderson, Rich, Dillard, Scott and 3 other

5 4 3 Crawford, Michael

6 3 3 Barnes, Curtis, Heinrich, Mark and 2 other

7 5 5 Denby, Stephen, Jones, Dakota and 1 other

8 3 2 Denby, Stephen and Jones, Dakota

9 4 3 Denby, Stephen

10 5 4 Crawford, Michael

11 3 3 Anderson, Roger, Crawford, Michael and 2 other

12 4 4 Dostal, Charles and Jones, Dakota

13 4 4 Dostal, Charles, Jones, Dakota and 1 other

14 3 2 Tierney, Michael

15 4 4 Jones, Dakota and Sanchez, David

16 4 4 Anderson, Rich, Crawford, Michael and 9 other

17 4 3 Mosley, Mike

18 5 5 Crawford, Michael, Heinrich, Mark and 2 other

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 1 1 2

Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael 0 1 1

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 0 1 1

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 1 0 1

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 1 0 1

5 3 4 6 3 4 6 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 5

8 4 6 6 6 5 9 7 7 7 7 6 7 2 8 6 8 11

6 4 6 5 5 5 8 3 5 6 4 6 6 4 5 5 3 6

4 5 6 6 6 4 8 4 5 8 3 4 4 3 5 6 7 8

7 2 6 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 8
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/9976504727724141021?event_id=9877956429715908833&starting_hole=0


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 0 1

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 0 0 0

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 0 0 0

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 0 0 0

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 0 0 0

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 0 0 0

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 0 0 0

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 0 0 0

Spector, BenSpector, Ben 0 0 0

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 0 0 0

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 0 0 0

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 0 0 0

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 0 0 0

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 0 0 0

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 0 0 0

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 0 0 0

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 0 0 0

Power, StephenPower, Stephen 0

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 3 6 4 5 6 3 5 4 5 6

6 4 7 6 5 5 6 6 5 7 5 6 5 4 6 6 6 5

6 4 5 5 7 4 10 3 9 7 5 9 8 4 6 5 4 6

5 4 8 5 5 5 6 3 5 6 3 7 5 4 6 4 6 6

8 4 7 6 9 4 8 5 5 5 8 7 7 5 9 4 8 7

5 3 6 5 4 4 9 3 4 8 4 7 7 3 4 6 6 7

5 5 4 6 4 4 5 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 7 6

5 3 6 5 6 3 7 4 6 5 9 5 6 4 6 4 12 5

7 4 8 4 4 5 7 5 4 8 5 5 4 4 7 4 7 7

7 3 6 6 5 3 8 4 5 5 4 6 5 3 8 4 6 5

8 4 7 7 7 5 12 4 9 7 5 7 10 7 12 7 9 13

5 3 5 4 10 4 9 5 5 6 4 6 7 3 6 4 6 7

6 5 6 6 4 3 8 4 6 7 5 6 6 3 5 4 6 7

5 6 7 6 7 4 11 6 8 6 3 12 5 3 8 6 11 7

9 4 6 4 11 6 7 5 5 7 7 7 6 5 6 9 13 9

7 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 5 6 5 6 5 4 8 4 6 6

5 3 5 6 4 3 7 3 5 6 4 5 5 3 6 6 6 7

6 7 4 7 6 5 6 4 5 7 6 7 X X 5 5 7 8
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Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 1 $68.00 Eagle on 17

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 1 $68.00 Eagle on 13

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 1 $68.00 Double Eagle on 1

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 1 $68.00 Eagle on 11

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 1 $68.00 Eagle on 18

Total Purse Allocated: $340.00Total Purse Allocated: $340.00

HoleHole ParPar ScoreScore WonWon TieTie

1 5 2 Dostal, Charles

2 3 1 Manahl, James and Woodard, Kevin

3 4 3 Crawford, Michael, Jones, Dakota and 2 other

4 4 3 Anderson, Rich, Dillard, Scott and 5 other

5 4 2 Crawford, Michael and Randall, Randy

6 3 2 Anderson, Roger, Heinrich, Mark and 1 other

7 5 4 Jones, Dakota, Lane, Bruce and 5 other

8 3 2 Anderson, Rudy, Hawkins, George and 4 other

9 4 3 Jones, Dakota, Porter, Derek and 4 other

10 5 4 Anderson, Roger, Crawford, Michael and 5 other

11 3 1 Anderson, Roger

12 4 3 Anderson, Rudy, Dostal, Charles and 2 other

13 4 2 Porter, Derek

14 3 1 Anderson, Roger and Tierney, Michael

15 4 2 Lane, Bruce and Porter, Derek

16 4 3 Anderson, Rich, Anderson, Rudy and 9 other

17 4 2 Mosley, Mike

18 5 3 Mulcahey, Mike

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Mosley, Mike (17)Mosley, Mike (17) 0 1 1

Porter, Derek (30)Porter, Derek (30) 0 1 1

Dostal, Charles (23)Dostal, Charles (23) 1 0 1

Anderson, Roger (36)Anderson, Roger (36) 0 1 1

Mulcahey, Mike (22)Mulcahey, Mike (22) 0 1 1

Crawford, Michael (7)Crawford, Michael (7) 0 0 0
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Marshall, Ron (23)Marshall, Ron (23) 0 0 0

Perkins, Larry (16)Perkins, Larry (16) 0 0 0

Tierney, Michael (27)Tierney, Michael (27) 0 0 0

Lane, Bruce (25)Lane, Bruce (25) 0 0 0

Nicholson, Johnnie (20)Nicholson, Johnnie (20) 0 0 0

Hawkins, George (17)Hawkins, George (17) 0 0 0

Waller, Glenn (24)Waller, Glenn (24) 0 0 0

Sanchez, David (15)Sanchez, David (15) 0 0 0

Jones, Dakota (12)Jones, Dakota (12) 0 0 0

Kelley, Kevin (16)Kelley, Kevin (16) 0 0 0

Manahl, James (36)Manahl, James (36) 0 0 0

Spector, Ben (12)Spector, Ben (12) 0 0 0

Rodriguez, Jesse (30)Rodriguez, Jesse (30) 0 0 0

Heinrich, Mark (22)Heinrich, Mark (22) 0 0 0

Valdez, Paul (24)Valdez, Paul (24) 0 0 0

Anderson, Rich (17)Anderson, Rich (17) 0 0 0

Waters, Carl (14)Waters, Carl (14) 0 0 0

Dillard, Scott (24)Dillard, Scott (24) 0 0 0

Deleon, Wally (30)Deleon, Wally (30) 0 0 0

Randall, Randy (21)Randall, Randy (21) 0 0 0

Watson, Art (28)Watson, Art (28) 0 0 0

Anderson, Rudy (23)Anderson, Rudy (23) 0 0 0

Lewis, Arthur (22)Lewis, Arthur (22) 0 0 0

Lowe, Toby (12)Lowe, Toby (12) 0 0 0

Woodard, Kevin (14)Woodard, Kevin (14) 0 0 0

Barnes, Curtis (14)Barnes, Curtis (14) 0 0 0

Self, Robert (27)Self, Robert (27) 0 0 0

Power, Stephen (15)Power, Stephen (15) 0
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/9976504788826761719?event_id=9877956446795114722&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/9976504788826761716?event_id=9877956446795114722&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/9976504788826761715?event_id=9877956446795114722&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/9976504788860315648?event_id=9877956446795114722&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/9976504788826761724?event_id=9877956446795114722&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/9976504788826761723?event_id=9877956446795114722&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/9976504788826761727?event_id=9877956446795114722&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/9976504788826761722?event_id=9877956446795114722&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/9976504788826761725?event_id=9877956446795114722&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/9976504788793207274?event_id=9877956446795114722&starting_hole=0
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